
                     

                                
MAANDKALENDER   januari 2024 

 
Maandag 

 
Dinsdag 

 
Woensdag 

 
Donderdag 

 
Vrijdag 

 
Zaterdag 

 
Zondag 

1 
 
Kerstvakantie 
 

2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 6 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9  juf Fleur jarig 

 
 

10 
 
Gastles meditatie gr. 8 
MR 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
Cito toetsweek gr. 3-8 
Voorleeskwartier 

16 
 
JGZ onderzoek 
leerlingen geb. 2018 

17 
 
JGZ onderzoek 
leerlingen geb. 2018 

18 
 

Leerlingenraad 
 

 

19 
 
 

 
 

20 
 

21 

22 
 
Cito toetsweek gr. 3-7 
Kindgesprekken gr.1-2+8 
 

23 
 
Schoolraad 

24 

 
 
Start Nationale 
Voorleesdagen 

25 
 

 

26 
 
 

27 28 
 
 

29 
 

Adviesgesprekken gr.8 
Kindgesprekken gr. 3-7 

30 
 
Adviesgesprekken gr.8 

31 
1 

 
Studiedag: 
Alle kinderen vrij! 
 
 

2 3 

 
 
Einde Nationale 
Voorleesdagen 

4 

 


